
2021-2022 MS VCM #1 RESULTS
Calculator (4-8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ponder MS Leom Bergara, Justin Nguyen, Cooper Sweeden 3A 10 732
2 Gladewater Sabine MS Garrett Woodall, Madison Anguiano, Sarah Roberts 3A 15 723
3 Olney MS Katelynn Bailey, Sophie Roach, Jeffry Flores 2A 9 646
4 Lindsay MS Davin Meurer, Sarah Hess, Zachary Metzler 2A 13 633
5 Whitesboro MS Jeremy Krause, Reagan Downs, Jacob Hughes 3A 10 581
6 Rankin MS Kyina Gee, Eliseo Eufracio, Gage Lopez 1A 10 579
7 Callisburg MS Mia Oliveira, Emma Buckaloo, Elliegh Friddell 3A 10 577

8 Muenster MS Ellie Hacker, Kinley Dangelmayr, Kaitlyn
Burkhardt 2A 13 333

9 Columbus MS Jace Everett, Sabrina Estrada, Parker Meyer 3A 28 316
10 San Saba MS Landry Eudy , Libby Mays, Lilli Valdez 2A 29 268
11 Diboll MS Barret Price, Yaslene Rios, Taylor Pettey 3A 21 266
12 Whiteface MS Anais Soliz, Brooklyn Waggoner, Briley Siemens 1A 7 248
13 Springtown MS Addisen Weber, Braxton May , Briten Weber 4A 7 237
14 Medina MS Ella Taccetta, Audrey Gatlin, Jack Turner 1A 31 121

15 Brentwood Christian
MS Joshua Gonzales, Jacob Martinez, Ames Peterson 5A 33 92



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Rankin MS Kyina Gee, Eliseo Eufracio, Gage Lopez 1A 10 579
2 Whiteface MS Anais Soliz, Brooklyn Waggoner, Briley Siemens 1A 7 248
3 Medina MS Ella Taccetta, Audrey Gatlin, Jack Turner 1A 31 121



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Katelynn Bailey, Sophie Roach, Jeffry Flores 2A 9 646
2 Lindsay MS Davin Meurer, Sarah Hess, Zachary Metzler 2A 13 633
3 Muenster MS Ellie Hacker, Kinley Dangelmayr, Kaitlyn Burkhardt 2A 13 333
4 San Saba MS Landry Eudy , Libby Mays, Lilli Valdez 2A 29 268



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ponder MS Leom Bergara, Justin Nguyen, Cooper Sweeden 3A 10 732
2 Gladewater Sabine MS Garrett Woodall, Madison Anguiano, Sarah Roberts 3A 15 723
3 Whitesboro MS Jeremy Krause, Reagan Downs, Jacob Hughes 3A 10 581
4 Callisburg MS Mia Oliveira, Emma Buckaloo, Elliegh Friddell 3A 10 577
5 Columbus MS Jace Everett, Sabrina Estrada, Parker Meyer 3A 28 316
6 Diboll MS Barret Price, Yaslene Rios, Taylor Pettey 3A 21 266



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS Addisen Weber, Braxton May , Briten Weber 4A 7 237



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Brentwood Christian MS Joshua Gonzales, Jacob Martinez, Ames Peterson 5A 33 92





Calculator (4-8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Leom Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 283
2 Garrett Woodall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 247 10.0
3 Madison Anguiano Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 238
3 Sarah Roberts Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 238
5 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 229
6 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 220 35.0
7 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 220
8 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 215 15.0
9 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 8 211 15.0
9 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 8 211 15.0
11 Landry Griffith Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 211
11 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 211
11 Sarah Hess Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 211
11 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 211
11 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 211
11 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 211
17 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 204
18 Hollie Boone Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 202 4.0
19 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 202 0.0
20 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 6 202
20 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 202
20 Tyler Nickell Ponder MS 3A 10 8 202
23 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 193 10.0
24 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 193
24 John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 8 193
24 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 8 193



27 Angelina Wolf Ponder MS 3A 10 7 192
28 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 7 184 10.0
29 Gage Lopez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 184
29 Emma Rae Cox Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 184
29 Skylar Kysiak Ponder MS 3A 10 7 184
32 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 9 8 183 25.0
33 Adan Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 179
33 Elijah Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 179
35 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 175 0.0
36 Hunter Watson Ponder MS 3A 10 7 175
37 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 170 0.0
38 Mikaela Haufler Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 165
39 Nate Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 164 15.0
40 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 164 0.0
41 Eden Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 164
42 Emma Johnston Ponder MS 3A 10 7 161
42 Hayden Hayes Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 161
44 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 158 0.0
45 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 158
46 Luke Arnold Ponder MS 3A 10 8 157
47 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 155 0.0
48 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 155
48 Caroline Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 155
50 Addison Brewer Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 152
50 Chloe Hall Ponder MS 3A 10 8 152
52 Caitlin Ensor Ponder MS 3A 10 8 151
53 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 8 148 15.0
54 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 148
54 Emileigh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 148



56 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 7 146
56 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 146
58 Mason Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 143
59 Ellie Hacker Muenster MS 2A 13 8 140
59 Elijah Todd Ponder MS 3A 10 7 140
61 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 137 15.0
62 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 137 0.0
63 Joshua Gonzales Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 132
64 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 128
65 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 127
66 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 119 20.0
67 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 119
67 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 119
69 Emery Fleitman Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 117
70 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 116
70 Addisen Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 5 116
70 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 116
73 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 113 0.0
74 Jace Everett Columbus MS 3A 28 8 111
75 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 108 0.0
76 Sabrina Estrada Columbus MS 3A 28 8 108
77 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 107 5.0
78 Oscar Luque Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 107 0.0
78 Elijah Barrett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 107 0.0
80 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 107
81 Lily Cunningham Ponder MS 3A 10 7 101
81 Valeria Cruz Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 101
83 Barret Price Diboll MS 3A 21 8 100
84 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 98 10.0



85 James Carter Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 98
85 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 98
85 Kinley Dangelmayr Muenster MS 2A 13 6 98
88 Landry Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 97
88 Parker Meyer Columbus MS 3A 28 8 97
90 Tahylor Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 96
91 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 95 0.0
92 Kaitlyn Burkhardt Muenster MS 2A 13 8 95
93 Alejandra Diaz Columbus MS 3A 28 8 94
93 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 94
95 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 92 0.0
96 Libby Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 7 92
96 Karis Galvan Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 92
98 Francisco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 89
98 Anais Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 89
100 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 88
100 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 88
100 Yaslene Rios Diboll MS 3A 21 7 88
100 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 88
100 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 88
105 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 86
105 Jackson Hubbard Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 86
107 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 7 83
107 Skylar Layco Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 83
109 Rylee Hess Muenster MS 2A 13 6 82
110 Brooklyn Waggoner Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 80
111 James White Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 79
111 Hayden Snyder Ponder MS 3A 10 6 79
111 Briley Siemens Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 79



111 Lilli Valdez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 79
111 Lynzie Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 6 79
116 Taylor Pettey Diboll MS 3A 21 6 78
117 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 77
118 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 75
119 Montgomery Martin Ponder MS 3A 10 6 74
120 La'Ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 73 0.0
121 David Vaughn Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 72
122 Kami Nunn Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 71
122 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 71
122 Shayne Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 71
122 Braxton May Springtown MS 4A 7 6 71
122 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 71
127 Peyton Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 6 70
127 Brailynn Crawford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 70
127 Arriana Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 70
127 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 70
127 Keeley Timmons Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 70
132 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 68
133 Colby Lewis Columbus MS 3A 28 8 67
134 Kenneth Kirkpatrick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 66
135 Angel Gaona Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 65 1.0
136 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
136 Ethan Bevers Muenster MS 2A 13 8 63
138 Kambry Sanders Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 62
138 Ema Argote San Saba MS 2A 29 8 62
138 Karla Rodriguez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 62
141 Ella Taccetta Medina MS 1A 31 8 61 10.0
142 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 61 5.0



143 Brylie Edmonson San Saba MS 2A 29 7 61
144 Maci Goodin Olney MS 2A 9 6 60 5.0
145 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 60
146 Camron Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 59
147 Zander Smith Diboll MS 3A 21 8 57
147 Cayden Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 57
149 Tucker Johnson San Saba MS 2A 29 6 56
150 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 6 54 5.0
151 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
152 Christian Suarez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 53
152 Raelynn Dooley San Saba MS 2A 29 7 53
154 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
154 Noah Jaime Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 52
154 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 52
154 Emalynn Morgan Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 52
154 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 52
159 Jakelyn Jordan Columbus MS 3A 28 8 50
159 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
159 Briten Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 4 50
159 Aliyah Lewis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 50
163 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 49
163 Kaitlin Paiva San Saba MS 2A 29 7 49
165 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
165 Dipak Kandel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
167 Katy Zimmerer Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 45
168 Kynzee Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
168 Charlie Sprat Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 44
170 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 43
170 Lluvia Lucero Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 43



172 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 6 42
172 Jace Bomar Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42
174 Sophie Alexander Ponder MS 3A 10 6 41
174 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 41
176 Luke Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 37
177 Austin Burkhart Muenster MS 2A 13 6 35
177 Logan Houl Diboll MS 3A 21 7 35
179 John Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 34
180 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
180 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
180 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
183 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 32
183 Faith Cleveland Columbus MS 3A 28 7 32
183 Landon Hamous Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 32
186 Audrey Gatlin Medina MS 1A 31 8 31 10.0
187 Natalie Knesek Columbus MS 3A 28 6 31
187 Nolan Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 6 31
189 Weston Krpec Columbus MS 3A 28 6 30
189 Michael Garcia San Saba MS 2A 29 6 30
191 Jack Turner Medina MS 1A 31 6 29 5.0
192 Hayden Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 6 29
193 Lillie Call Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
194 Madison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 26
194 Ivaniel Gandara Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 26
196 Addison Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 25
196 Christopher Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
198 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
199 Daymond McAnaugh Jr Rankin MS 1A 10 6 23
200 Maddux Price Diboll MS 3A 21 6 21



200 Maddie Barnhart Diboll MS 3A 21 6 21
200 Kayin Hanna Rankin MS 1A 10 7 21
203 Yarel Sanchez Martinez Columbus MS 3A 28 6 20
203 Isabella Escajeda Rankin MS 1A 10 6 20
205 Laysa Perez Columbus MS 3A 28 8 19
206 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 7 17
207 Dominque Perez Columbus MS 3A 28 7 16
208 Lizeth Lara Columbus MS 3A 28 7 14
209 Mia Garcia Medina MS 1A 31 6 12 5.0
210 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 12
211 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 11
212 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 9
213 Rodolfo Llanas Columbus MS 3A 28 6 8
214 Emily Luna Diboll MS 3A 21 7 7
215 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 6 6 5.0
216 Sergio Rubio Columbus MS 3A 28 6 5
216 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 7 5
216 Avianna Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 5
219 Wes Hill Medina MS 1A 31 6 3 5.0
220 Kayleigh Pump Medina MS 1A 31 7 0 5.0
221 Peyton Murrell Diboll MS 3A 21 7 0
222 Crayton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 -5 5.0
223 Jacob Martinez Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -16
223 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -16
225 Ames Peterson Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -24
226 Halee Craven Olney MS 2A 9 6 -25 5.0
227 Teagan McBride Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -25
227 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -25
229 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -28



230 Bronson Jasik Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -33
231 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -40
232 Sarah Echols Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -41
233 Tobi Olasode Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -50
234 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 -55 5.0
235 Reese Hertel Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 -55
236 Noah Cabiya Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -61
237 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 6 -68
238 Brody Havard Diboll MS 3A 21 7 -69
239 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -101
239 Carter Boeck Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -101
241 Katelyn Villareal Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -124
242 Rylan Mills Medina MS 1A 31 8 -176 5.0
243 Alex Schehl Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -188



Calculator (4-8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 202
2 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 193
3 Gage Lopez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 184
4 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 7 146
5 Anais Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 89
6 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 7 83
7 Brooklyn Waggoner Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 80
8 Briley Siemens Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 79
9 Kami Nunn Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 71
10 Arriana Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 70
10 Keeley Timmons Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 70
12 Kambry Sanders Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 62
13 Ella Taccetta Medina MS 1A 31 8 61 10.0
14 Noah Jaime Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 52
15 Lluvia Lucero Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 43
16 Luke Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 37
17 Audrey Gatlin Medina MS 1A 31 8 31 10.0
18 Jack Turner Medina MS 1A 31 6 29 5.0
19 Ivaniel Gandara Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 26
20 Daymond McAnaugh Jr Rankin MS 1A 10 6 23
21 Kayin Hanna Rankin MS 1A 10 7 21
22 Isabella Escajeda Rankin MS 1A 10 6 20
23 Mia Garcia Medina MS 1A 31 6 12 5.0
24 Wes Hill Medina MS 1A 31 6 3 5.0
25 Kayleigh Pump Medina MS 1A 31 7 0 5.0
26 Rylan Mills Medina MS 1A 31 8 -176 5.0





Calculator (4-8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 220 35.0
2 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 215 15.0
3 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 8 211 15.0
3 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 8 211 15.0
5 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 211
5 Sarah Hess Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 211
5 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 211
8 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 193 10.0
9 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 7 184 10.0
10 Emma Rae Cox Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 184
11 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 9 8 183 25.0
12 Nate Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 164 15.0
13 Eden Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 164
14 Caroline Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 155
15 Addison Brewer Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 152
16 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 8 148 15.0
17 Ellie Hacker Muenster MS 2A 13 8 140
18 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 137 15.0
19 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 119 20.0
20 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 119
21 Emery Fleitman Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 117
22 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 107 5.0
23 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 98 10.0
24 Kinley Dangelmayr Muenster MS 2A 13 6 98
25 Landry Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 97
26 Kaitlyn Burkhardt Muenster MS 2A 13 8 95



27 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 94
28 Libby Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 7 92
29 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 88
30 Rylee Hess Muenster MS 2A 13 6 82
31 Lilli Valdez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 79
31 Lynzie Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 6 79
33 Peyton Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 6 70
33 Brailynn Crawford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 70
35 Ethan Bevers Muenster MS 2A 13 8 63
36 Ema Argote San Saba MS 2A 29 8 62
37 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 61 5.0
38 Brylie Edmonson San Saba MS 2A 29 7 61
39 Maci Goodin Olney MS 2A 9 6 60 5.0
40 Tucker Johnson San Saba MS 2A 29 6 56
41 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 6 54 5.0
42 Raelynn Dooley San Saba MS 2A 29 7 53
43 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 52
44 Kaitlin Paiva San Saba MS 2A 29 7 49
45 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
46 Katy Zimmerer Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 45
47 Austin Burkhart Muenster MS 2A 13 6 35
48 Nolan Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 6 31
49 Michael Garcia San Saba MS 2A 29 6 30
50 Hayden Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 6 29
51 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 7 17
52 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 6 6 5.0
53 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 7 5
54 Crayton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 -5 5.0
55 Halee Craven Olney MS 2A 9 6 -25 5.0



56 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 -55 5.0
57 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 6 -68





Calculator (4-8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Leom Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 283
2 Garrett Woodall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 247 10.0
3 Madison Anguiano Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 238
3 Sarah Roberts Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 238
5 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 229
6 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 220
7 Landry Griffith Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 211
7 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 211
7 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 211
10 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 204
11 Hollie Boone Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 202 4.0
12 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 202 0.0
13 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 6 202
13 Tyler Nickell Ponder MS 3A 10 8 202
15 John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 8 193
15 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 8 193
17 Angelina Wolf Ponder MS 3A 10 7 192
18 Skylar Kysiak Ponder MS 3A 10 7 184
19 Adan Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 179
19 Elijah Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 179
21 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 175 0.0
22 Hunter Watson Ponder MS 3A 10 7 175
23 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 170 0.0
24 Mikaela Haufler Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 165
25 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 164 0.0
26 Emma Johnston Ponder MS 3A 10 7 161



26 Hayden Hayes Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 161
28 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 158 0.0
29 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 158
30 Luke Arnold Ponder MS 3A 10 8 157
31 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 155 0.0
32 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 155
33 Chloe Hall Ponder MS 3A 10 8 152
34 Caitlin Ensor Ponder MS 3A 10 8 151
35 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 148
35 Emileigh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 148
37 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 146
38 Mason Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 143
39 Elijah Todd Ponder MS 3A 10 7 140
40 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 137 0.0
41 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 128
42 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 127
43 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 119
44 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 116
44 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 116
46 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 113 0.0
47 Jace Everett Columbus MS 3A 28 8 111
48 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 108 0.0
49 Sabrina Estrada Columbus MS 3A 28 8 108
50 Oscar Luque Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 107 0.0
50 Elijah Barrett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 107 0.0
52 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 107
53 Lily Cunningham Ponder MS 3A 10 7 101
53 Valeria Cruz Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 101
55 Barret Price Diboll MS 3A 21 8 100



56 James Carter Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 98
56 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 98
58 Parker Meyer Columbus MS 3A 28 8 97
59 Tahylor Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 96
60 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 95 0.0
61 Alejandra Diaz Columbus MS 3A 28 8 94
62 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 92 0.0
63 Karis Galvan Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 92
64 Francisco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 89
65 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 88
65 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 88
65 Yaslene Rios Diboll MS 3A 21 7 88
65 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 88
69 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 86
69 Jackson Hubbard Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 86
71 Skylar Layco Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 83
72 James White Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 79
72 Hayden Snyder Ponder MS 3A 10 6 79
74 Taylor Pettey Diboll MS 3A 21 6 78
75 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 77
76 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 75
77 Montgomery Martin Ponder MS 3A 10 6 74
78 La'Ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 73 0.0
79 David Vaughn Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 72
80 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 71
80 Shayne Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 71
80 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 71
83 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 70
84 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 68



85 Colby Lewis Columbus MS 3A 28 8 67
86 Kenneth Kirkpatrick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 66
87 Angel Gaona Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 65 1.0
88 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
89 Karla Rodriguez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 62
90 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 60
91 Camron Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 59
92 Zander Smith Diboll MS 3A 21 8 57
92 Cayden Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 57
94 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
95 Christian Suarez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 53
96 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
96 Emalynn Morgan Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 52
96 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 52
99 Jakelyn Jordan Columbus MS 3A 28 8 50
99 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
99 Aliyah Lewis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 50
102 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 49
103 Dipak Kandel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
104 Kynzee Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
104 Charlie Sprat Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 44
106 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 43
107 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 6 42
107 Jace Bomar Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42
109 Sophie Alexander Ponder MS 3A 10 6 41
109 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 41
111 Logan Houl Diboll MS 3A 21 7 35
112 John Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 34
113 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33



113 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
113 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
116 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 32
116 Faith Cleveland Columbus MS 3A 28 7 32
116 Landon Hamous Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 32
119 Natalie Knesek Columbus MS 3A 28 6 31
120 Weston Krpec Columbus MS 3A 28 6 30
121 Lillie Call Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
122 Madison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 26
123 Addison Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 25
123 Christopher Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
125 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
126 Maddux Price Diboll MS 3A 21 6 21
126 Maddie Barnhart Diboll MS 3A 21 6 21
128 Yarel Sanchez Martinez Columbus MS 3A 28 6 20
129 Laysa Perez Columbus MS 3A 28 8 19
130 Dominque Perez Columbus MS 3A 28 7 16
131 Lizeth Lara Columbus MS 3A 28 7 14
132 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 12
133 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 11
134 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 9
135 Rodolfo Llanas Columbus MS 3A 28 6 8
136 Emily Luna Diboll MS 3A 21 7 7
137 Sergio Rubio Columbus MS 3A 28 6 5
137 Avianna Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 5
139 Peyton Murrell Diboll MS 3A 21 7 0
140 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -16
141 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -25
142 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -28



143 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -40
144 Brody Havard Diboll MS 3A 21 7 -69
145 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -101
146 Katelyn Villareal Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -124



Calculator (4-8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Addisen Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 5 116
2 Braxton May Springtown MS 4A 7 6 71
3 Briten Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 4 50



Calculator (4-8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Joshua Gonzales Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 132
2 Jacob Martinez Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -16
3 Ames Peterson Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -24
4 Teagan McBride Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -25
5 Bronson Jasik Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -33
6 Sarah Echols Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -41
7 Tobi Olasode Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -50
8 Reese Hertel Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 -55
9 Noah Cabiya Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -61
10 Carter Boeck Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -101
11 Alex Schehl Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -188



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Briten Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 4 50



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Addisen Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 5 116





Calculator (4-8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 6 202
2 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 119
3 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 107
4 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 98
4 Kinley Dangelmayr Muenster MS 2A 13 6 98
6 Rylee Hess Muenster MS 2A 13 6 82
7 Hayden Snyder Ponder MS 3A 10 6 79
7 Lilli Valdez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 79
7 Lynzie Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 6 79
10 Taylor Pettey Diboll MS 3A 21 6 78
11 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 77
12 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 75
13 Montgomery Martin Ponder MS 3A 10 6 74
14 Kami Nunn Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 71
14 Braxton May Springtown MS 4A 7 6 71
14 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 71
17 Peyton Grewing Muenster MS 2A 13 6 70
17 Brailynn Crawford Muenster MS 2A 13 6 70
17 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 70
20 Kenneth Kirkpatrick Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 66
21 Kambry Sanders Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 62
22 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 61 5.0
23 Maci Goodin Olney MS 2A 9 6 60 5.0
24 Cayden Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 57
25 Tucker Johnson San Saba MS 2A 29 6 56
26 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 6 54 5.0



27 Christian Suarez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 53
28 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 52
28 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 52
30 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 49
31 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 6 47
31 Dipak Kandel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
33 Charlie Sprat Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 44
34 Lluvia Lucero Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 43
35 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 6 42
35 Jace Bomar Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42
37 Sophie Alexander Ponder MS 3A 10 6 41
37 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 41
39 Luke Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 37
40 Austin Burkhart Muenster MS 2A 13 6 35
41 John Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 34
42 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
42 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
42 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
45 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 32
45 Landon Hamous Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 32
47 Natalie Knesek Columbus MS 3A 28 6 31
47 Nolan Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 6 31
49 Weston Krpec Columbus MS 3A 28 6 30
49 Michael Garcia San Saba MS 2A 29 6 30
51 Jack Turner Medina MS 1A 31 6 29 5.0
52 Hayden Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 6 29
53 Lillie Call Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
54 Madison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 26
54 Ivaniel Gandara Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 26



56 Christopher Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
57 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
58 Daymond McAnaugh Jr Rankin MS 1A 10 6 23
59 Maddux Price Diboll MS 3A 21 6 21
59 Maddie Barnhart Diboll MS 3A 21 6 21
61 Yarel Sanchez Martinez Columbus MS 3A 28 6 20
61 Isabella Escajeda Rankin MS 1A 10 6 20
63 Mia Garcia Medina MS 1A 31 6 12 5.0
64 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 12
65 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 11
66 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 9
67 Rodolfo Llanas Columbus MS 3A 28 6 8
68 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 6 6 5.0
69 Sergio Rubio Columbus MS 3A 28 6 5
69 Avianna Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 5
71 Wes Hill Medina MS 1A 31 6 3 5.0
72 Crayton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 -5 5.0
73 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -16
74 Halee Craven Olney MS 2A 9 6 -25 5.0
75 Teagan McBride Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -25
76 Bronson Jasik Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -33
77 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -40
78 Sarah Echols Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -41
79 Tobi Olasode Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -50
80 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 6 -68
81 Carter Boeck Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -101
82 Katelyn Villareal Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -124





Calculator (4-8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Sarah Roberts Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 238
2 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 229
3 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 220
4 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 215 15.0
5 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 204
6 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 202
7 Angelina Wolf Ponder MS 3A 10 7 192
8 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 7 184 10.0
9 Skylar Kysiak Ponder MS 3A 10 7 184
10 Adan Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 179
10 Elijah Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 179
12 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 175 0.0
13 Hunter Watson Ponder MS 3A 10 7 175
14 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 170 0.0
15 Mikaela Haufler Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 165
16 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 164 0.0
17 Eden Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 164
18 Emma Johnston Ponder MS 3A 10 7 161
18 Hayden Hayes Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 161
20 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 158 0.0
21 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 158
22 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 155 0.0
23 Caroline Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 155
24 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 7 146
24 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 146
26 Mason Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 143



27 Elijah Todd Ponder MS 3A 10 7 140
28 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 137 15.0
29 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 128
30 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 127
31 Emery Fleitman Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 117
32 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 116
33 Oscar Luque Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 107 0.0
34 Lily Cunningham Ponder MS 3A 10 7 101
34 Valeria Cruz Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 101
36 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 98 10.0
37 James Carter Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 98
38 Landry Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 97
39 Tahylor Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 96
40 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 94
41 Libby Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 7 92
41 Karis Galvan Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 92
43 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 88
43 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 88
43 Yaslene Rios Diboll MS 3A 21 7 88
43 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 88
43 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 88
48 Jackson Hubbard Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 86
49 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 7 83
50 James White Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 79
51 La'Ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 73 0.0
52 David Vaughn Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 72
53 Shayne Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 71
54 Keeley Timmons Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 70
55 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 68



56 Angel Gaona Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 65 1.0
57 Karla Rodriguez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 62
58 Brylie Edmonson San Saba MS 2A 29 7 61
59 Sydney Headrick Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 60
60 Camron Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 59
61 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
62 Raelynn Dooley San Saba MS 2A 29 7 53
63 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
63 Noah Jaime Whiteface MS 1A 7 7 52
63 Emalynn Morgan Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 52
66 Kaitlin Paiva San Saba MS 2A 29 7 49
67 Katy Zimmerer Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 45
68 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 43
69 Logan Houl Diboll MS 3A 21 7 35
70 Faith Cleveland Columbus MS 3A 28 7 32
71 Kayin Hanna Rankin MS 1A 10 7 21
72 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 7 17
73 Dominque Perez Columbus MS 3A 28 7 16
74 Lizeth Lara Columbus MS 3A 28 7 14
75 Emily Luna Diboll MS 3A 21 7 7
76 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 7 5
77 Kayleigh Pump Medina MS 1A 31 7 0 5.0
78 Peyton Murrell Diboll MS 3A 21 7 0
79 Jacob Martinez Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -16
80 Ames Peterson Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -24
81 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -28
82 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 -55 5.0
83 Noah Cabiya Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -61
84 Brody Havard Diboll MS 3A 21 7 -69



85 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -101
86 Alex Schehl Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -188





Calculator (4-8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Leom Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 283
2 Garrett Woodall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 247 10.0
3 Madison Anguiano Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 238
4 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 220 35.0
5 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 8 211 15.0
5 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 8 211 15.0
7 Landry Griffith Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 211
7 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 211
7 Sarah Hess Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 211
7 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 211
7 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 211
7 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 211
13 Hollie Boone Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 202 4.0
14 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 202 0.0
15 Tyler Nickell Ponder MS 3A 10 8 202
16 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 193 10.0
17 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 193
17 John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 8 193
17 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 8 193
20 Gage Lopez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 184
20 Emma Rae Cox Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 184
22 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 9 8 183 25.0
23 Nate Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 164 15.0
24 Luke Arnold Ponder MS 3A 10 8 157
25 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 155
26 Addison Brewer Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 152



26 Chloe Hall Ponder MS 3A 10 8 152
28 Caitlin Ensor Ponder MS 3A 10 8 151
29 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 8 148 15.0
30 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 148
30 Emileigh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 148
32 Ellie Hacker Muenster MS 2A 13 8 140
33 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 137 0.0
34 Joshua Gonzales Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 132
35 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 119 20.0
36 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 119
37 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 116
38 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 113 0.0
39 Jace Everett Columbus MS 3A 28 8 111
40 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 108 0.0
41 Sabrina Estrada Columbus MS 3A 28 8 108
42 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 107 5.0
43 Elijah Barrett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 107 0.0
44 Barret Price Diboll MS 3A 21 8 100
45 Parker Meyer Columbus MS 3A 28 8 97
46 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 95 0.0
47 Kaitlyn Burkhardt Muenster MS 2A 13 8 95
48 Alejandra Diaz Columbus MS 3A 28 8 94
49 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 92 0.0
50 Francisco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 89
50 Anais Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 89
52 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 86
53 Skylar Layco Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 83
54 Brooklyn Waggoner Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 80
55 Briley Siemens Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 79



56 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 71
57 Arriana Soliz Whiteface MS 1A 7 8 70
58 Colby Lewis Columbus MS 3A 28 8 67
59 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
59 Ethan Bevers Muenster MS 2A 13 8 63
61 Ema Argote San Saba MS 2A 29 8 62
62 Ella Taccetta Medina MS 1A 31 8 61 10.0
63 Zander Smith Diboll MS 3A 21 8 57
64 Jakelyn Jordan Columbus MS 3A 28 8 50
64 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
64 Aliyah Lewis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 50
67 Kynzee Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 44
68 Audrey Gatlin Medina MS 1A 31 8 31 10.0
69 Addison Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 25
70 Laysa Perez Columbus MS 3A 28 8 19
71 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -25
72 Reese Hertel Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 -55
73 Rylan Mills Medina MS 1A 31 8 -176 5.0


